
S. No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

Name 

Dr. Arun kumar 
Tripathi 

Dr. Akash Rajak 

Dr. Amit Kumar 

Gupta 

Dr. Sangeeta 
Arora 

Dr. Vipin Kumar 

Dr. Shashank 

Bhardwaj 
Ms. Neelan 
Rawat 

Dr. Ankit Verma 

Mr. Rishi Malhotra 

PAN No. 

ADPPT1965M 

AHMPR1938B 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 

AHSPG2428B 

AGNPA7841C 

AOXPK6291E 

AOMPB3911K 

AKVPRI744B 

AHUPV8436A 

GiHAZIABAD 

(ChiefHuman Resource Office) 

Qualification 

Ph.D. 

Ph.D. 

Ph.D. 

Ph.D. 

Ph.D. 

Ph.D. 

MCA 

w.Kie 

Ph.D. 

EacHathad: 948 

Area of Specialization 

KIET At 
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS NAAC 
An Autonomous Institute GRADE 
Connecting Life with Learning 

Wireless 
Networks 

ANN 

AI and ML 

Data 
Science and 

Analytics 
Software 

Developmen 
t and 

Programmin 

Cloud 

Computing 
Al and ML 

Software 
Developmen 

t and 

Information of Faculty 

Designation 
YEAR 2023-24 

Professor & 
HOD 

Professor 

Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Date of Joining 

15-07-2003 

20-03-2006 

24-06-2004 

23-07-2004 

01-06-2006 

20-12-2006 

07-08-2006 

Date 
on 

which 

Designated as Professor/ Associate 
Professor 

01-07-2021 

01-10-2020 

31-08-2022 

01-08-20 10 

01-09-2019 

01-03-2022 

01-12-2010 

19-04-2009 01-02-2024 

Currently Associated 
(Y/N) 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Nature of Association (Regular/ Contract/ Adjunct) 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

If 

contractual 
mention Full 

time or 

Part 

time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Dr. Sachin Malhotra 
(Dean - CA) 

Date of Leaving 

(In 
case 

Currently 
Associated 

is "No") 



10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Dr. Amit Kunnar 

Mr. Rabi 

Narayan Panda 
Mr. Prashant 

Agrawal 
Ms. Divya 

Singhal 

Ms. Shalika 

Ms. Shweta 

Singh 
Ms. Monika 
Kansal 

Mr. Praveen 

Kumar Gupta 
Dr. Amit Kumar 

Goyal 

Dr. Vidushi 

Ms Komal 

Salgotra 

Ms. Annu Yadav 

Mr. Rishi Malhotra 

ARUPK4427E 

AIYPP8514E 

AFGPA5903F 

DNKPS5516M 

APTPR9948C 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 

FDLPSG230M 

BAFPK1327N 

AJDPGO976H 

AHKPG4546J 

ALCPV2056N 

PMNPS3327E 

AVVPY 1510H 

GHAZIAD:s 

of INS 

(Chief Human Resource Office) 

Ph.D. 

MCA 

MCA 

MCA 

M.Tech 

MCA 

MCA 

M.Tech 

Ph.D. 

Ph.D. 

MCA 

www.kiet 

MCA 

Eanlishod: $994 

Programmin 

IoT 

Al and ML 

Software 
Enginering 
Al and ML 

WSN 

IoT 

KIET At 
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS NAAC 
An AulonomOUs institute 

Connecting Lite with Learntng 

Al and ML 

VANET 

AI and ML 

A 

Al and ML 

DBMS 

Assistant 
Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Associate 
Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Associate 

Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 

Teaching 
Assistant 

Teaching 
Assistant 

26-06-2006 

25-07-2001 

01-06-2004 

27-08-2021 

21-08-2018 

31-08-2022 

O1-06-2023 

17-02-2023 

13-08-2005 

18-06-2019 

10-03-2022 

GRADE 

29-08-2023 

O1-08-2007 

01-12-2010 

01-08-2008 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

N 

Y 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Dr. Sachin Malhotra 

(Dean - CA) 

03-08-2023 


