

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

Information of Faculty

YEAR 2023-24

S. No.	Name	PAN No.	Qualification	Area of Specialization	Designation	Date of Joining	Date on which Designated as Professor/ Associate Professor	Currently Associated (Y/N)	Nature of Association (Regular/Contract/ Adjunct)	If contractual mention Full time or Part time	Date of Leaving (In case Currently Associated is "No")
1	Dr. Arun Kumar Tripathi	ADPPT1965M	Ph.D.	Wireless Networks	Professor & HOD	15-07-2003	01-07-2021	Y	Regular	Full Time	j -
2	Dr. Akash Rajak	AHMPR1938B	Ph.D.	AI and ML	Professor	20-03-2006	01-10-2020	Y	Regular	Full Time	-
3	Dr. Amit Kumar Gupta	AHSPG2428B	Ph.D.	ANN	Professor	24-06-2004	31-08-2022	Y	Regular	Full Time	-
4	Dr. Sangeeta Arora	AGNPA7841C	Ph.D.	Data Science and Analytics	Associate Professor	23-07-2004	01-08-2010	Y	Regular	Full Time	-
5	Dr. Vipin Kumar	AOXPK6291E	Ph.D.	Software Developmen t and Programmin	Associate Professor	01-06-2006	01-09-2019	Y	Regular	Full Time	-
6	Dr. Shashank Bhardwaj	AOMPB3911K	Ph.D.	Cloud Computing	Associate Professor	20-12-2006	01-03-2022	Y	Regular	Full Time	
7	Ms. Neelam Rawat	AKVPR1744B	MCA	AI and ML	Associate Professor	07-08-2006	01-12-2010	Y	Regular	Full Time	-
8	Dr. Ankit Verma	AHUPV8436A	Ph.D.	Software Developmen t and	Associate Professor	19-04-2009	01-02-2024	Y	Regular	Full Time	-

Brother

Mr. Rishi Malhotra (Chief Human Resource Office) Dr. Sachin Malhotra (Dean – CA)



Connecting Life with Learning

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

				Programmin g						2.	
9	Dr. Amit Kumar	ARUPK4427E	Ph.D.	AI and ML	Assistant Professor	26-06-2006	-	Y	Regular	Full Time	-
10	Mr. Rabi Narayan Panda	AlYPP8514E	MCA	Software Enginering	Associate Professor	25-07-2001	01-08-2007	Y	Regular	Full Time	-
11	Mr. Prashant Agrawal	AFGPA5903F	MCA	AI and ML	Associate Professor	01-06-2004	01-12-2010	Y	Regular	Full Time	-
12	Ms. Divya Singhal	DNKPS5516M	MCA	IoT	Assistant Professor	27-08-2021	-	Y	Regular	Full Time	-
13	Ms. Shalika	APTPR9948C	M.Tech	WSN	Assistant Professor	21-08-2018	-	Y	Regular	Full Time	-
14	Ms. Shweta Singh	FDLPS6230M	MCA	IoT	Assistant Professor	31-08-2022	= 11	Y	Regular	Full Time	-
15	Ms. Monika Kansal	BAFPK1327N	MCA	AI and ML	Assistant Professor	01-06-2023	-	Y	Regular	Full Time	-
16	Mr. Praveen Kumar Gupta	AJDPG0976H	M.Tech	AI and ML	Assistant Professor	17-02-2023	-	Y	Regular	Full Time	-
17	Dr. Amit Kumar Goyal	AHKPG4546J	Ph.D.	VANET	Associate Professor	13-08-2005	01-08-2008	Y	Regular	Full Time	-
18	Dr. Vidushi	ALCPV2056N	Ph.D.	AI and ML	Assistant Professor	18-06-2019	-	N	Regular	Full Time	03-08-2023
19	Ms Komal Salgotra	PMNPS3327E	MCA	AI	Teaching Assistant	10-03-2022	-	Y	Regular	Full Time	-
20	Ms. Annu Yadav	AVVPY1510H	MCA	DBMS	Teaching Assistant	29-08-2023	-	Y	Regular	Full Time	-

Mr. Rishi Malhotra

(Chief Human Resource Office)

Dr. Sachin Malhotra (Dean - CA)